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201711150004
12370

11/15/2017
08:18:07

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LORINO
FRANKIE

Instr
#:20080402000
132990

201711160004
15930

11/16/2017
04:04:30

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE
BENJAMIN W

Instr
#:20061103000
542090

201711270004
23160

11/27/2017
09:07:45

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040405000
172390

201711270004
23170

11/27/2017
09:09:16

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20050726000
373550

201711270004
23210

11/27/2017
09:13:59

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20051202000
623670

201711270004
24740

11/27/2017
02:13:07

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070803000
361820

201711270004
25310

11/27/2017
03:27:42

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060522000
241030

201711270004
25330

11/27/2017
03:28:59

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070813000
379430

201711280004
26980

11/28/2017
03:13:21

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20051010000
525400

201711290004
27210

11/29/2017
08:14:30

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070412000
168820

201711290004
27400

11/29/2017
08:52:00

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BULLARD
BILLY SCOTT

Instr
#:20050808000
404610

201711300004
29740

11/30/2017
01:07:21

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20031217000
809770

201711300004
29870

11/30/2017
01:42:13

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20021101000
540380

201711140004
11920

11/14/2017
01:58:22

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCKINNON
CHARLOTTE
DIANE

Instr
#:20070830000
408900

201711270004
23150

11/27/2017
09:06:30

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20030807000
517290



201711270004
23180

11/27/2017
09:10:23

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20050118000
026080

201711270004
23190

11/27/2017
09:11:48

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20050531000
260330

201711270004
25500

11/27/2017
04:02:39

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060922000
472530

201711280004
26890

11/28/2017
02:30:48

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080924000
378780

201711290004
27310

11/29/2017
08:29:36

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060508000
215230

201711300004
29670

11/30/2017
12:48:23

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20030711000
438180

201711300004
29730

11/30/2017
01:06:15

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070817000
389500

201711300004
29770

11/30/2017
01:11:52

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20051128000
612770

201711160004
15910

11/16/2017
04:04:28

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

15 41 Instr
#:20061103000
542090

Lot#:17
Book:15 Pg:41
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE III

201711270004
23070

11/27/2017
08:43:41

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSEY
THOMAS L

Legacy #:1999-
3947 Instr
#:19990129000
039471

Other:SEE
INST


