nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
01711150004 2370	11/15/2017 08:18:07	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LORINO FRANKIE					Instr #:20080402000 132990	
01711160004 5930	11/16/2017 04:04:30	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE BENJAMIN W					Instr #:20061103000 542090	
01711270004 3160	11/27/2017 09:07:45	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20040405000 172390	
01711270004 3170	11/27/2017 09:09:16	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20050726000 373550	
01711270004 3210	11/27/2017 09:13:59	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20051202000 623670	
01711270004 4740	11/27/2017 02:13:07	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20070803000 361820	
01711270004 5310	11/27/2017 03:27:42	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20060522000 241030	
201711270004 25330	11/27/2017 03:28:59	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20070813000 379430	
01711280004 6980	11/28/2017 03:13:21	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20051010000 525400	
01711290004 7210	11/29/2017 08:14:30	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20070412000 168820	
01711290004 7400	11/29/2017 08:52:00	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BULLARD BILLY SCOTT					Instr #:20050808000 404610	
01711300004 9740	11/30/2017 01:07:21	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20031217000 809770	
01711300004 9870	11/30/2017 01:42:13	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20021101000 540380	
01711140004 1920	11/14/2017 01:58:22	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKINNON CHARLOTTE DIANE					Instr #:20070830000 408900	
01711270004 3150	11/27/2017 09:06:30	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20030807000 517290	

201711270004 23180	11/27/2017 09:10:23	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20050118000 026080	
201711270004 23190	11/27/2017 09:11:48	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20050531000 260330	
201711270004 25500	11/27/2017 04:02:39	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20060922000 472530	
201711280004 26890	11/28/2017 02:30:48	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20080924000 378780	
201711290004 27310	11/29/2017 08:29:36	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20060508000 215230	
201711300004 29670	11/30/2017 12:48:23	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20030711000 438180	
201711300004 29730	11/30/2017 01:06:15	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20070817000 389500	
201711300004 29770	11/30/2017 01:11:52	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20051128000 612770	
201711160004 15910	11/16/2017 04:04:28	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION		15	41	542090	Lot#:17 Book:15 Pg:41 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE III
201711270004 23070	11/27/2017 08:43:41	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSEY THOMAS L					Other:SEE INST